
3. Lauf zur 30. Winterserie des LSV Porz
KÖLN-PORZ » SONNTAG, 23. FEBRUAR 2014

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:03:38VfL Engelskirchen2000MANN, MoritzM141.(1674)1

00:04:00RSF Kendenich2002MORITZ, TomM121.(2264)2

00:04:01SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002GROß, SimonM122.(2034)3

00:04:05SVBG 1920/71 e.V.2002ILLGEN, HenrikM123.(1232)4

00:04:11Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen2005SCHNEIDER, CelineW91.(1862)5

00:04:17TV Herkenrath2004LEIFELD, EvaW101.(336)6

00:04:21VFB Wissen2004KÖLBACH, JulianM101.(1852)7

00:04:24Neukirchener TV 862001AMIAN, LukasM131.(615)8

00:04:25GSV Porz2002UMSTÄDTER, BennetM124.(1371)9

00:04:27GSV Porz2005FREY, ElisaW92.(1364)10

00:04:29LAZ Puma2005KOLLER, JasminW93.(1863)11

00:04:29Don-Bosco-Schule2003WADERNA, DavidM111.(1791)12

00:04:312004EL - AHMAD, BilalM102.(1185)13

00:04:32svbg Bergisch Gladbach Triathlon2001BRÄUER, FrankaW131.(1015)14

00:04:33GSV Porz2005WOIZENKO, MaikeW94.(1374)15

00:04:34GSV Porz2004DIMITRIOU, GeorgiosM103.(1362)16

00:04:36GSV Porz2004IOANNIDIS, IoannisM104.(1496)17

00:04:37TuS Köln rrh. 1874 e.V.2003HÄRTEL, JonasM112.(1207)18

00:04:42GSV Porz2004CLASING, SashaW102.(1361)19

00:04:44GSV Porz2002KALINOWSKI, CelinaW121.(1369)20

00:04:45Kinderlauftreff Köln2006HEIL, EmmaW81.(1212)21

00:04:48TuS-Wesseling2006SCHMITZ, LaraW82.(1308)22

00:04:48ASV Sankt Augustin2001WULFF, Anna-LenaW132.(1351)23

00:04:492004ROUSSIEKAN, Chelsea LynnW103.(568)24

00:04:51Don-Bosco-Schule2003EBELING, PhilM113.(1721)25

00:04:54OSC Waldniel2005KANDITT, FinnM91.(1866)26

00:04:54Don-Bosco-Schule2006MOHAMAD AHMAD, LewandM81.(1753)27

00:04:57SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712001FISCHER, Anna LouiseW133.(1034)28

00:04:57VFB Wissen2004KÖLBACH, JohannesM105.(1853)29

00:04:58GSV Porz2006IOANNIDIS, AthanasiosM82.(1368)30

00:05:02Neukirchener TV 862005AMIAN, LauraW95.(614)31

00:05:022005WILD, TobiasM92.(1342)32

00:05:03CVJM Oberwiehl2003HIRSCHFELD, Lea SophieW111.(2283)33

00:05:04Oguz-Family2006OGUZ, HannahW83.(1864)34

00:05:042001HUSCH, TobiasM132.(328)35

00:05:04TV Jahn Brabach2005PFEIFER, RichardM93.(2077)36

00:05:07GSV Porz2004KOSCHELLA, LouisM106.(1370)37

00:05:082006HIRSCHFELD, Luca NoelM83.(2285)38

00:05:09Don-Bosco-Schule2003FOOTH, LeonM114.(1725)39

00:05:11ASV Köln2004WINKELMANN, LeonaW104.(1343)40

00:05:13LGO Euskirchen2005GLOGAU, SannaW96.(1194)41

00:05:15SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003FISCHER, SvenjaW112.(1868)42

00:05:162004KIMMERLE, IsabellaW105.(1643)43

00:05:17Don-Bosco-Schule2004BOZINOV, BenM107.(1703)44

00:05:202007CROME, JulianM71.(1024)45
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00:05:242005DORNBUSCH, HelenaW97.(346)46

00:05:28Neukirchener TV 862007RADSZUHN, MatsM72.(650)47

00:05:30LGO Euskirchen2007GLOGAU, IdaW71.(1193)48

00:05:312007LEIFELD, GretaW72.(335)49

00:05:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005DJIBRIL, MalikM94.(1718)50

00:05:34GSV Porz2002GEORGIADIS, LeaW122.(1367)51

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUMAR, NikhilM95.(1748)52

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2005GAVENESCH, TimM96.(1729)53

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2004RAMOLO, LucaM108.(1759)54

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2003RADOMSKI, OliverM115.(1758)55

00:05:37GSV Porz2001FRIELINGHAUS, JohannaW134.(1365)56

00:05:38TuS Köln rrh2006HÄRTEL, PhilippM84.(1856)57

00:05:382006KULLE, Lena-MarieW84.(1859)58

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2004YIGIT, AysenurW106.(1797)59

00:05:44Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, LauraW85.(1790)60

00:05:44kleiner Laufangriff2004GÖßLING, BenjaminM109.(991)61

00:05:45Don-Bosco-Schule2004WERNER, ErikM1010.(1793)62

00:05:482006ROUSSIEKAN, Sharon JaneW86.(566)63

00:05:49Don-Bosco-Schule2005GWENNER, YannikM97.(1733)64

00:05:50GVG-Laufteam2007REINARTZ, Felina JolieW73.(387)65

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LennyM85.(1772)66

00:05:52Don-Bosco-Schule2006KERN, KevinM86.(1743)67

00:05:54GSV Porz2005WESSEL, Laura-MarieW98.(1373)68

00:05:54GSV Porz2004FRIELINGHAUS, JuliaW107.(1366)69

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2005KAMDOM, ChristianM98.(1741)70

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2004SCHLUCH, LucaM1011.(1770)71

00:05:56SV LöWi2006WINKELMANN, LiaW87.(1344)72

00:05:56Don-Bosco-Schule2004SHABANI ROCHI, MehrzadM1012.(1778)73

00:05:57OSC Waldniel2008KANDITT, KiraW61.(1867)74

00:05:57Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LeonardM87.(1773)75

00:05:59Don-Bosco-Schule2005RASCH, ZitaW99.(1761)76

00:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2004JOCHIM, MichaelM1013.(1739)77

00:06:03Jugendzentrum Dransdorf2005SUMA, EjupM99.(400)78

00:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2006CVETOJEVIC, DavidM88.(1715)79

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2006BÜTH, FelixM89.(1704)80

00:06:10Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUND, MerlinM910.(1749)81

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2004AU, FabianM1014.(1697)82

00:06:142004CROME, KonstantinM1015.(1025)83

00:06:16Neukirchener TV 862006SCHÜTTLER, EvaW88.(666)84

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2006JÄSCHKE, NicolasM810.(1738)85

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2004AYDIN, EnisM1016.(1698)86

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2004JAROS, OskarM1017.(1737)87

00:06:21Don-Bosco-Schule2006FREYDIN, MichaelM811.(1726)88

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, PiaW74.(1722)89

00:06:27Karategemeinschaft GL2004LAMMEL, ArianeW108.(1252)90
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00:06:28Don-Bosco-Schule2005KRAMPITZ, MarcelM911.(1747)91

00:06:28Don-Bosco-Schule2003ZUVAWICKI, PatrykM116.(1801)92

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, FlorianM912.(1717)93

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2005CYRAMKOWSKA, KevinM913.(1716)94

00:06:30Don-Bosco-Schule2006REISIG, KeanuM812.(1762)95

00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2007AYDIN, MuhammetM73.(1699)96

00:06:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005PARIES, JuliaW910.(1757)97

00:06:33Weseler TV2008MÖLDERS, LinaW62.(2280)98

00:06:38Don-Bosco-Schule2006WALTER, MarieW89.(1792)99

00:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2001SATI, KhudurW135.(1766)100

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2003CHOROS, UrsulaW113.(1712)101

00:06:43GSV Porz2003VOLBERG, AiyanaW114.(1372)102

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2003SELVIHAN, KilicW115.(1776)103

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS, MatiM74.(1700)104

00:06:45Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, AlexanderM75.(1786)105

00:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006AHMETI, Era-JaninaW810.(1692)106

00:06:53Don-Bosco-Schule2004ZHOU, Xue LingW109.(1799)107

00:06:55Don-Bosco-Schule2004VOGT, FabianM1018.(1789)108

00:06:56Don-Bosco-Schule2004ÖKSÜZ, MetinM1019.(1755)109

00:06:58Don-Bosco-Schule2004KOLKIDIS, StavrosM1020.(1745)110

00:06:59Don-Bosco-Schule2004KLEIN, MarcelM1021.(1744)111

00:07:002007BAZANK, AmelieW75.(2254)112

00:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2005SARAH GILLES, NikiW911.(1765)113

00:07:002007KLOECKER, LaraW76.(980)114

00:07:01Don-Bosco-Schule2006ZÖHKE, AuronM813.(1800)115

00:07:06Don-Bosco-Schule2004MAJTYKA, SonjaW1010.(1751)116

00:07:09Don-Bosco-Schule2006BLEM, AlexanderM814.(1701)117

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2006GAVENESCH, LukeM815.(1728)118

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2003SKRZIPEK, ViktoriaW116.(1782)119

00:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2005LISOWITZ, NinaW912.(1750)120

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2005SCHMIDT, AnastasiaW913.(1771)121

00:07:222004FIEDLER, ZoeW1011.(331)122

00:07:29kleiner Laufangriff2006GÖßLING, AureliaW811.(990)123

00:07:302008GEBEL, TabeaW63.(555)124

00:07:31Don-Bosco-Schule2002PALASZ, DawidM125.(1756)125

00:07:322005GEBEL, NoahM914.(554)126

00:07:35GSV Porz2005AL ALI, SherihanW914.(1360)127

00:07:38Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, KeremM76.(1736)128

00:07:41Mechernich2008SCHMITZ, LenaW64.(658)129

00:07:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007VODAKKINETHEV-THOMAS, LeoniW77.(1788)130

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2006CICEK, BerkenM816.(1713)131

00:07:56Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, ChiaraW812.(1774)132

00:08:04LSV Porz2009SCHAFFARCZYK, MauriceM51.(1358)133

00:08:04Don-Bosco-Schule2006TANISHA, ArenjaW813.(1784)134

00:08:12Don-Bosco-Schule2007HAMZACEBI, MuhammetM77.(1735)135
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00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, AntjeW78.(1767)136

00:08:18Don-Bosco-Schule2004CHAN, PascalM1022.(1707)137

00:08:22Don-Bosco-Schule2005HAMZACEBI, MertM915.(1734)138

00:08:252006KATZENBURG, MichelleW814.(521)139

00:08:26Don-Bosco-Schule2007CAKIR, Berra NurW79.(1705)140

00:08:422009ADAMEK, FriedrichM52.(2251)141

00:08:57Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHLUCH, JasonM78.(1769)142

00:08:57Don-Bosco-Schule2004SINKIN, NicoleW1012.(1781)143

00:09:38Don-Bosco-Schule2005YIGIT, Bavan MustafaM916.(1798)144

00:09:39Oguz-Family2007OGUZ, PaulM79.(1865)145

00:09:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007CHAN, RichardM710.(1708)146

00:09:43Don-Bosco-Schule2007WERNER, MariaW710.(1794)147

00:09:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007RANA, TubaW711.(1760)148

00:10:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007DORIC, AleynaW712.(1720)149

00:10:182009BAZANT, TomM53.(2253)150

00:10:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006KASTNER, AnnaW815.(1742)151

00:22:05Neukirchener TV 862003BRÜSTER, MagnusM117.(625)152
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WEIBLICH
00:04:11Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen2005SCHNEIDER, CelineW91.(1862)1

00:04:17TV Herkenrath2004LEIFELD, EvaW101.(336)2

00:04:27GSV Porz2005FREY, ElisaW92.(1364)3

00:04:29LAZ Puma2005KOLLER, JasminW93.(1863)4

00:04:32svbg Bergisch Gladbach Triathlon2001BRÄUER, FrankaW131.(1015)5

00:04:33GSV Porz2005WOIZENKO, MaikeW94.(1374)6

00:04:42GSV Porz2004CLASING, SashaW102.(1361)7

00:04:44GSV Porz2002KALINOWSKI, CelinaW121.(1369)8

00:04:45Kinderlauftreff Köln2006HEIL, EmmaW81.(1212)9

00:04:48TuS-Wesseling2006SCHMITZ, LaraW82.(1308)10

00:04:48ASV Sankt Augustin2001WULFF, Anna-LenaW132.(1351)11

00:04:492004ROUSSIEKAN, Chelsea LynnW103.(568)12

00:04:57SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712001FISCHER, Anna LouiseW133.(1034)13

00:05:02Neukirchener TV 862005AMIAN, LauraW95.(614)14

00:05:03CVJM Oberwiehl2003HIRSCHFELD, Lea SophieW111.(2283)15

00:05:04Oguz-Family2006OGUZ, HannahW83.(1864)16

00:05:11ASV Köln2004WINKELMANN, LeonaW104.(1343)17

00:05:13LGO Euskirchen2005GLOGAU, SannaW96.(1194)18

00:05:15SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003FISCHER, SvenjaW112.(1868)19

00:05:162004KIMMERLE, IsabellaW105.(1643)20

00:05:242005DORNBUSCH, HelenaW97.(346)21

00:05:30LGO Euskirchen2007GLOGAU, IdaW71.(1193)22

00:05:312007LEIFELD, GretaW72.(335)23

00:05:34GSV Porz2002GEORGIADIS, LeaW122.(1367)24

00:05:37GSV Porz2001FRIELINGHAUS, JohannaW134.(1365)25

00:05:382006KULLE, Lena-MarieW84.(1859)26

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2004YIGIT, AysenurW106.(1797)27

00:05:44Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, LauraW85.(1790)28

00:05:482006ROUSSIEKAN, Sharon JaneW86.(566)29

00:05:50GVG-Laufteam2007REINARTZ, Felina JolieW73.(387)30

00:05:54GSV Porz2005WESSEL, Laura-MarieW98.(1373)31

00:05:54GSV Porz2004FRIELINGHAUS, JuliaW107.(1366)32

00:05:56SV LöWi2006WINKELMANN, LiaW87.(1344)33

00:05:57OSC Waldniel2008KANDITT, KiraW61.(1867)34

00:05:59Don-Bosco-Schule2005RASCH, ZitaW99.(1761)35

00:06:16Neukirchener TV 862006SCHÜTTLER, EvaW88.(666)36

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, PiaW74.(1722)37

00:06:27Karategemeinschaft GL2004LAMMEL, ArianeW108.(1252)38

00:06:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005PARIES, JuliaW910.(1757)39

00:06:33Weseler TV2008MÖLDERS, LinaW62.(2280)40

00:06:38Don-Bosco-Schule2006WALTER, MarieW89.(1792)41

00:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2001SATI, KhudurW135.(1766)42

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2003CHOROS, UrsulaW113.(1712)43
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00:06:43GSV Porz2003VOLBERG, AiyanaW114.(1372)44

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2003SELVIHAN, KilicW115.(1776)45

00:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006AHMETI, Era-JaninaW810.(1692)46

00:06:53Don-Bosco-Schule2004ZHOU, Xue LingW109.(1799)47

00:07:002007BAZANK, AmelieW75.(2254)48

00:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2005SARAH GILLES, NikiW911.(1765)49

00:07:002007KLOECKER, LaraW76.(980)50

00:07:06Don-Bosco-Schule2004MAJTYKA, SonjaW1010.(1751)51

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2003SKRZIPEK, ViktoriaW116.(1782)52

00:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2005LISOWITZ, NinaW912.(1750)53

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2005SCHMIDT, AnastasiaW913.(1771)54

00:07:222004FIEDLER, ZoeW1011.(331)55

00:07:29kleiner Laufangriff2006GÖßLING, AureliaW811.(990)56

00:07:302008GEBEL, TabeaW63.(555)57

00:07:35GSV Porz2005AL ALI, SherihanW914.(1360)58

00:07:41Mechernich2008SCHMITZ, LenaW64.(658)59

00:07:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007VODAKKINETHEV-THOMAS, LeoniW77.(1788)60

00:07:56Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, ChiaraW812.(1774)61

00:08:04Don-Bosco-Schule2006TANISHA, ArenjaW813.(1784)62

00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, AntjeW78.(1767)63

00:08:252006KATZENBURG, MichelleW814.(521)64

00:08:26Don-Bosco-Schule2007CAKIR, Berra NurW79.(1705)65

00:08:57Don-Bosco-Schule2004SINKIN, NicoleW1012.(1781)66

00:09:43Don-Bosco-Schule2007WERNER, MariaW710.(1794)67

00:09:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007RANA, TubaW711.(1760)68

00:10:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007DORIC, AleynaW712.(1720)69

00:10:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006KASTNER, AnnaW815.(1742)70
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MÄNNLICH
00:03:38VfL Engelskirchen2000MANN, MoritzM141.(1674)1

00:04:00RSF Kendenich2002MORITZ, TomM121.(2264)2

00:04:01SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002GROß, SimonM122.(2034)3

00:04:05SVBG 1920/71 e.V.2002ILLGEN, HenrikM123.(1232)4

00:04:21VFB Wissen2004KÖLBACH, JulianM101.(1852)5

00:04:24Neukirchener TV 862001AMIAN, LukasM131.(615)6

00:04:25GSV Porz2002UMSTÄDTER, BennetM124.(1371)7

00:04:29Don-Bosco-Schule2003WADERNA, DavidM111.(1791)8

00:04:312004EL - AHMAD, BilalM102.(1185)9

00:04:34GSV Porz2004DIMITRIOU, GeorgiosM103.(1362)10

00:04:36GSV Porz2004IOANNIDIS, IoannisM104.(1496)11

00:04:37TuS Köln rrh. 1874 e.V.2003HÄRTEL, JonasM112.(1207)12

00:04:51Don-Bosco-Schule2003EBELING, PhilM113.(1721)13

00:04:54OSC Waldniel2005KANDITT, FinnM91.(1866)14

00:04:54Don-Bosco-Schule2006MOHAMAD AHMAD, LewandM81.(1753)15

00:04:57VFB Wissen2004KÖLBACH, JohannesM105.(1853)16

00:04:58GSV Porz2006IOANNIDIS, AthanasiosM82.(1368)17

00:05:022005WILD, TobiasM92.(1342)18

00:05:042001HUSCH, TobiasM132.(328)20

00:05:04TV Jahn Brabach2005PFEIFER, RichardM93.(2077)21

00:05:082006HIRSCHFELD, Luca NoelM83.(2285)22

00:05:07GSV Porz2004KOSCHELLA, LouisM106.(1370)23

00:05:09Don-Bosco-Schule2003FOOTH, LeonM114.(1725)25

00:05:17Don-Bosco-Schule2004BOZINOV, BenM107.(1703)26

00:05:202007CROME, JulianM71.(1024)27

00:05:28Neukirchener TV 862007RADSZUHN, MatsM72.(650)28

00:05:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005DJIBRIL, MalikM94.(1718)29

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUMAR, NikhilM95.(1748)30

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2005GAVENESCH, TimM96.(1729)31

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2004RAMOLO, LucaM108.(1759)32

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2003RADOMSKI, OliverM115.(1758)33

00:05:38TuS Köln rrh2006HÄRTEL, PhilippM84.(1856)34

00:05:44kleiner Laufangriff2004GÖßLING, BenjaminM109.(991)35

00:05:45Don-Bosco-Schule2004WERNER, ErikM1010.(1793)36

00:05:49Don-Bosco-Schule2005GWENNER, YannikM97.(1733)37

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LennyM85.(1772)38

00:05:52Don-Bosco-Schule2006KERN, KevinM86.(1743)39

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2005KAMDOM, ChristianM98.(1741)40

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2004SCHLUCH, LucaM1011.(1770)41

00:05:56Don-Bosco-Schule2004SHABANI ROCHI, MehrzadM1012.(1778)42

00:05:57Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LeonardM87.(1773)43

00:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2004JOCHIM, MichaelM1013.(1739)44

00:06:03Jugendzentrum Dransdorf2005SUMA, EjupM99.(400)45
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MÄNNLICH
00:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2006CVETOJEVIC, DavidM88.(1715)46

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2006BÜTH, FelixM89.(1704)47

00:06:10Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUND, MerlinM910.(1749)48

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2004AU, FabianM1014.(1697)49

00:06:142004CROME, KonstantinM1015.(1025)50

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2006JÄSCHKE, NicolasM810.(1738)51

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2004AYDIN, EnisM1016.(1698)52

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2004JAROS, OskarM1017.(1737)53

00:06:21Don-Bosco-Schule2006FREYDIN, MichaelM811.(1726)54

00:06:28Don-Bosco-Schule2005KRAMPITZ, MarcelM911.(1747)55

00:06:28Don-Bosco-Schule2003ZUVAWICKI, PatrykM116.(1801)56

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, FlorianM912.(1717)57

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2005CYRAMKOWSKA, KevinM913.(1716)58

00:06:30Don-Bosco-Schule2006REISIG, KeanuM812.(1762)59

00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2007AYDIN, MuhammetM73.(1699)60

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS, MatiM74.(1700)61

00:06:45Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, AlexanderM75.(1786)62

00:06:55Don-Bosco-Schule2004VOGT, FabianM1018.(1789)63

00:06:56Don-Bosco-Schule2004ÖKSÜZ, MetinM1019.(1755)64

00:06:58Don-Bosco-Schule2004KOLKIDIS, StavrosM1020.(1745)65

00:06:59Don-Bosco-Schule2004KLEIN, MarcelM1021.(1744)66

00:07:01Don-Bosco-Schule2006ZÖHKE, AuronM813.(1800)67

00:07:09Don-Bosco-Schule2006BLEM, AlexanderM814.(1701)68

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2006GAVENESCH, LukeM815.(1728)69

00:07:31Don-Bosco-Schule2002PALASZ, DawidM125.(1756)70

00:07:322005GEBEL, NoahM914.(554)71

00:07:38Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, KeremM76.(1736)72

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2006CICEK, BerkenM816.(1713)73

00:08:04LSV Porz2009SCHAFFARCZYK, MauriceM51.(1358)74

00:08:12Don-Bosco-Schule2007HAMZACEBI, MuhammetM77.(1735)75

00:08:18Don-Bosco-Schule2004CHAN, PascalM1022.(1707)76

00:08:22Don-Bosco-Schule2005HAMZACEBI, MertM915.(1734)77

00:08:422009ADAMEK, FriedrichM52.(2251)78

00:08:57Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHLUCH, JasonM78.(1769)79

00:09:38Don-Bosco-Schule2005YIGIT, Bavan MustafaM916.(1798)80

00:09:39Oguz-Family2007OGUZ, PaulM79.(1865)81

00:09:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007CHAN, RichardM710.(1708)82

00:10:182009BAZANT, TomM53.(2253)83

00:22:05Neukirchener TV 862003BRÜSTER, MagnusM117.(625)84
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KINDER M10
00:04:21VFB Wissen2004KÖLBACH, Juliangesamt7.(1852)1

00:04:312004EL - AHMAD, Bilalgesamt13.(1185)2

00:04:34GSV Porz2004DIMITRIOU, Georgiosgesamt16.(1362)3

00:04:36GSV Porz2004IOANNIDIS, Ioannisgesamt17.(1496)4

00:04:57VFB Wissen2004KÖLBACH, Johannesgesamt29.(1853)5

00:05:07GSV Porz2004KOSCHELLA, Louisgesamt37.(1370)6

00:05:17Don-Bosco-Schule2004BOZINOV, Bengesamt44.(1703)7

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2004RAMOLO, Lucagesamt54.(1759)8

00:05:44kleiner Laufangriff2004GÖßLING, Benjamingesamt61.(991)9

00:05:45Don-Bosco-Schule2004WERNER, Erikgesamt62.(1793)10

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2004SCHLUCH, Lucagesamt71.(1770)11

00:05:56Don-Bosco-Schule2004SHABANI ROCHI, Mehrzadgesamt73.(1778)12

00:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2004JOCHIM, Michaelgesamt77.(1739)13

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2004AU, Fabiangesamt82.(1697)14

00:06:142004CROME, Konstantingesamt83.(1025)15

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2004AYDIN, Enisgesamt86.(1698)16

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2004JAROS, Oskargesamt87.(1737)17

00:06:55Don-Bosco-Schule2004VOGT, Fabiangesamt108.(1789)18

00:06:56Don-Bosco-Schule2004ÖKSÜZ, Metingesamt109.(1755)19

00:06:58Don-Bosco-Schule2004KOLKIDIS, Stavrosgesamt110.(1745)20

00:06:59Don-Bosco-Schule2004KLEIN, Marcelgesamt111.(1744)21

00:08:18Don-Bosco-Schule2004CHAN, Pascalgesamt137.(1707)22

KINDER M11
00:04:29Don-Bosco-Schule2003WADERNA, Davidgesamt12.(1791)1

00:04:37TuS Köln rrh. 1874 e.V.2003HÄRTEL, Jonasgesamt18.(1207)2

00:04:51Don-Bosco-Schule2003EBELING, Philgesamt25.(1721)3

00:05:09Don-Bosco-Schule2003FOOTH, Leongesamt39.(1725)4

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2003RADOMSKI, Olivergesamt55.(1758)5

00:06:28Don-Bosco-Schule2003ZUVAWICKI, Patrykgesamt92.(1801)6

00:22:05Neukirchener TV 862003BRÜSTER, Magnusgesamt152.(625)7

JUGEND M12
00:04:00RSF Kendenich2002MORITZ, Tomgesamt2.(2264)1

00:04:01SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712002GROß, Simongesamt3.(2034)2

00:04:05SVBG 1920/71 e.V.2002ILLGEN, Henrikgesamt4.(1232)3

00:04:25GSV Porz2002UMSTÄDTER, Bennetgesamt9.(1371)4

00:07:31Don-Bosco-Schule2002PALASZ, Dawidgesamt125.(1756)5

JUGEND M13
00:04:24Neukirchener TV 862001AMIAN, Lukasgesamt8.(615)1

00:05:042001HUSCH, Tobiasgesamt35.(328)2

JUGEND M14
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JUGEND M14
00:03:38VfL Engelskirchen2000MANN, Moritzgesamt1.(1674)1

KINDER M5
00:08:04LSV Porz2009SCHAFFARCZYK, Mauricegesamt133.(1358)1

00:08:422009ADAMEK, Friedrichgesamt141.(2251)2

00:10:182009BAZANT, Tomgesamt150.(2253)3

KINDER M7
00:05:202007CROME, Juliangesamt45.(1024)1

00:05:28Neukirchener TV 862007RADSZUHN, Matsgesamt47.(650)2

00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2007AYDIN, Muhammetgesamt96.(1699)3

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS, Matigesamt104.(1700)4

00:06:45Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, Alexandergesamt105.(1786)5

00:07:38Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, Keremgesamt128.(1736)6

00:08:12Don-Bosco-Schule2007HAMZACEBI, Muhammetgesamt135.(1735)7

00:08:57Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHLUCH, Jasongesamt142.(1769)8

00:09:39Oguz-Family2007OGUZ, Paulgesamt145.(1865)9

00:09:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007CHAN, Richardgesamt146.(1708)10

KINDER M8
00:04:54Don-Bosco-Schule2006MOHAMAD AHMAD, Lewandgesamt27.(1753)1

00:04:58GSV Porz2006IOANNIDIS, Athanasiosgesamt30.(1368)2

00:05:082006HIRSCHFELD, Luca Noelgesamt38.(2285)3

00:05:38TuS Köln rrh2006HÄRTEL, Philippgesamt57.(1856)4

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Lennygesamt66.(1772)5

00:05:52Don-Bosco-Schule2006KERN, Kevingesamt67.(1743)6

00:05:57Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Leonardgesamt75.(1773)7

00:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2006CVETOJEVIC, Davidgesamt79.(1715)8

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2006BÜTH, Felixgesamt80.(1704)9

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2006JÄSCHKE, Nicolasgesamt85.(1738)10

00:06:21Don-Bosco-Schule2006FREYDIN, Michaelgesamt88.(1726)11

00:06:30Don-Bosco-Schule2006REISIG, Keanugesamt95.(1762)12

00:07:01Don-Bosco-Schule2006ZÖHKE, Aurongesamt115.(1800)13

00:07:09Don-Bosco-Schule2006BLEM, Alexandergesamt117.(1701)14

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2006GAVENESCH, Lukegesamt118.(1728)15

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2006CICEK, Berkengesamt131.(1713)16

KINDER M9
00:04:54OSC Waldniel2005KANDITT, Finngesamt26.(1866)1

00:05:022005WILD, Tobiasgesamt32.(1342)2

00:05:04TV Jahn Brabach2005PFEIFER, Richardgesamt36.(2077)3

00:05:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005DJIBRIL, Malikgesamt50.(1718)4

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUMAR, Nikhilgesamt52.(1748)5

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2005GAVENESCH, Timgesamt53.(1729)6
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KINDER M9
00:05:49Don-Bosco-Schule2005GWENNER, Yannikgesamt64.(1733)7

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2005KAMDOM, Christiangesamt70.(1741)8

00:06:03Jugendzentrum Dransdorf2005SUMA, Ejupgesamt78.(400)9

00:06:10Don-Bosco-Schule2005KUND, Merlingesamt81.(1749)10

00:06:28Don-Bosco-Schule2005KRAMPITZ, Marcelgesamt91.(1747)11

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, Floriangesamt93.(1717)12

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2005CYRAMKOWSKA, Kevingesamt94.(1716)13

00:07:322005GEBEL, Noahgesamt126.(554)14

00:08:22Don-Bosco-Schule2005HAMZACEBI, Mertgesamt138.(1734)15

00:09:38Don-Bosco-Schule2005YIGIT, Bavan Mustafagesamt144.(1798)16

KINDER W10
00:04:17TV Herkenrath2004LEIFELD, Evagesamt6.(336)1

00:04:42GSV Porz2004CLASING, Sashagesamt19.(1361)2

00:04:492004ROUSSIEKAN, Chelsea Lynngesamt24.(568)3

00:05:11ASV Köln2004WINKELMANN, Leonagesamt40.(1343)4

00:05:162004KIMMERLE, Isabellagesamt43.(1643)5

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2004YIGIT, Aysenurgesamt59.(1797)6

00:05:54GSV Porz2004FRIELINGHAUS, Juliagesamt69.(1366)7

00:06:27Karategemeinschaft GL2004LAMMEL, Arianegesamt90.(1252)8

00:06:53Don-Bosco-Schule2004ZHOU, Xue Linggesamt107.(1799)9

00:07:06Don-Bosco-Schule2004MAJTYKA, Sonjagesamt116.(1751)10

00:07:222004FIEDLER, Zoegesamt122.(331)11

00:08:57Don-Bosco-Schule2004SINKIN, Nicolegesamt143.(1781)12

KINDER W11
00:05:03CVJM Oberwiehl2003HIRSCHFELD, Lea Sophiegesamt33.(2283)1

00:05:15SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712003FISCHER, Svenjagesamt42.(1868)2

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2003CHOROS, Ursulagesamt101.(1712)3

00:06:43GSV Porz2003VOLBERG, Aiyanagesamt102.(1372)4

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2003SELVIHAN, Kilicgesamt103.(1776)5

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2003SKRZIPEK, Viktoriagesamt119.(1782)6

JUGEND W12
00:04:44GSV Porz2002KALINOWSKI, Celinagesamt20.(1369)1

00:05:34GSV Porz2002GEORGIADIS, Leagesamt51.(1367)2

JUGEND W13
00:04:32svbg Bergisch Gladbach Triathlon2001BRÄUER, Frankagesamt14.(1015)1

00:04:48ASV Sankt Augustin2001WULFF, Anna-Lenagesamt23.(1351)2

00:04:57SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/712001FISCHER, Anna Louisegesamt28.(1034)3

00:05:37GSV Porz2001FRIELINGHAUS, Johannagesamt56.(1365)4

00:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2001SATI, Khudurgesamt100.(1766)5
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KINDER W6
00:05:57OSC Waldniel2008KANDITT, Kiragesamt74.(1867)1

00:06:33Weseler TV2008MÖLDERS, Linagesamt98.(2280)2

00:07:302008GEBEL, Tabeagesamt124.(555)3

00:07:41Mechernich2008SCHMITZ, Lenagesamt129.(658)4

KINDER W7
00:05:30LGO Euskirchen2007GLOGAU, Idagesamt48.(1193)1

00:05:312007LEIFELD, Gretagesamt49.(335)2

00:05:50GVG-Laufteam2007REINARTZ, Felina Joliegesamt65.(387)3

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, Piagesamt89.(1722)4

00:07:002007BAZANK, Ameliegesamt112.(2254)5

00:07:002007KLOECKER, Laragesamt114.(980)6

00:07:41Don-Bosco-Schule2007VODAKKINETHEV-THOMAS, Leonigesamt130.(1788)7

00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, Antjegesamt136.(1767)8

00:08:26Don-Bosco-Schule2007CAKIR, Berra Nurgesamt140.(1705)9

00:09:43Don-Bosco-Schule2007WERNER, Mariagesamt147.(1794)10

00:09:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007RANA, Tubagesamt148.(1760)11

00:10:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007DORIC, Aleynagesamt149.(1720)12

KINDER W8
00:04:45Kinderlauftreff Köln2006HEIL, Emmagesamt21.(1212)1

00:04:48TuS-Wesseling2006SCHMITZ, Laragesamt22.(1308)2

00:05:04Oguz-Family2006OGUZ, Hannahgesamt34.(1864)3

00:05:382006KULLE, Lena-Mariegesamt58.(1859)4

00:05:44Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, Lauragesamt60.(1790)5

00:05:482006ROUSSIEKAN, Sharon Janegesamt63.(566)6

00:05:56SV LöWi2006WINKELMANN, Liagesamt72.(1344)7

00:06:16Neukirchener TV 862006SCHÜTTLER, Evagesamt84.(666)8

00:06:38Don-Bosco-Schule2006WALTER, Mariegesamt99.(1792)9

00:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006AHMETI, Era-Janinagesamt106.(1692)10

00:07:29kleiner Laufangriff2006GÖßLING, Aureliagesamt123.(990)11

00:07:56Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, Chiaragesamt132.(1774)12

00:08:04Don-Bosco-Schule2006TANISHA, Arenjagesamt134.(1784)13

00:08:252006KATZENBURG, Michellegesamt139.(521)14

00:10:23Don-Bosco-Schule2006KASTNER, Annagesamt151.(1742)15

KINDER W9
00:04:11Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen2005SCHNEIDER, Celinegesamt5.(1862)1

00:04:27GSV Porz2005FREY, Elisagesamt10.(1364)2

00:04:29LAZ Puma2005KOLLER, Jasmingesamt11.(1863)3

00:04:33GSV Porz2005WOIZENKO, Maikegesamt15.(1374)4

00:05:02Neukirchener TV 862005AMIAN, Lauragesamt31.(614)5

00:05:13LGO Euskirchen2005GLOGAU, Sannagesamt41.(1194)6

00:05:242005DORNBUSCH, Helenagesamt46.(346)7
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KINDER W9
00:05:54GSV Porz2005WESSEL, Laura-Mariegesamt68.(1373)8

00:05:59Don-Bosco-Schule2005RASCH, Zitagesamt76.(1761)9

00:06:32Don-Bosco-Schule2005PARIES, Juliagesamt97.(1757)10

00:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2005SARAH GILLES, Nikigesamt113.(1765)11

00:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2005LISOWITZ, Ninagesamt120.(1750)12

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2005SCHMIDT, Anastasiagesamt121.(1771)13

00:07:35GSV Porz2005AL ALI, Sherihangesamt127.(1360)14
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